Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Wahconah 00:24:19.89 15
2 Mount Everett 00:33:31.23 50

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM Page: 1 of 3



Team Results

Place Team Name

Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wahconah 00:24:19.89 15 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 82 Haley Crosier 00:21:45.54 1

2 2 96 Jocelyn Sommers 00:23:56.97 2

3 3 98 Quinn Walton 00:24:01.86 3

4 4 94 Madeleine Rabuse 00:25:29.41 4

5 5 87 Olivia Langenheim 00:26:25.67 5

6 6 90 Madison McCarthy 00:27:26.71 (6)

7 7 89 Natylee Martin 00:28:23.09 (@)

2 Mount Everett 00:33:31.23 5 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

10 109 Rochelle Worth 00:31:42.09 8

2 12 107  Kathryn Cohen 00:31:55.63 9

3 13 105 Mya Martin 00:32:22.12 10

4 14 106 Amaya Ketchen 00:32:52.89 11

5 18 108 Lucia Cicerchia 00:38:43.44 12

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM Page: 2 of 3



Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2 9
3 3
4 4 94
5 5
6 (6) 90
7 (7 89
8 0
9 0
10 8
11 0
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 12
19 0
20 0

Berkshire Running Center

82

98

87

88
86
109
80
107
105
106
93
95
81
108
100
84

Haley Crosier
Jocelyn Sommers
Quinn Walton
Madeleine Rabuse
Olivia Langenheim
Madison McCarthy
Natylee Martin
Patience MacPherson
Julia Langenheim
Rochelle Worth
Emma Carkhuff
Kathryn Cohen
Mya Martin
Amaya Ketchen
Alexis Olds

Skylar Rosier

Louis Carkhuff
Lucia Cicerchia
Paxton Strout
Addison Ferin

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:21:45.54 Wahconah
JR 00:23:56.97  Wahconah
JR 00:24:01.86 Wahconah
SO 00:25:29.41 Wahconah
SO 00:26:25.67 Wahconah
7th 00:27:26.71 Wahconah
7th 00:28:23.09 Wahconah
SR 00:28:24.17 Wahconah
SO 00:29:45.46 Wahconah
JR 00:31:42.09 Mount Everett
SR 00:31:49.10 Wahconah
FR 00:31:55.63 Mount Everett
FR 00:32:22.12 Mount Everett
FR 00:32:52.89 Mount Everett
7th 00:36:25.30 Wahconah
FR 00:38:36.04 Wahconah
SO 00:38:36.49 Wahconah
FR 00:38:43.44 Mount Everett
SR 00:40:30.01 Wahconah
8th 00:40:47.59 Wahconah

Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM

Page: 3 of 3



