Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams	
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time Finishers
1 Wahconah	00:24:19.89 15		
2 Mount Everett	00:33:31.23 50		

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM Page: 1 of 3

Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Taam	Results	
ream	Results	

lace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Wahconah				00:24:19.89	15	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	82	Haley Crosier		00:21:45.54	1
	2	2	96	Jocelyn Sommers		00:23:56.97	2
	3	3	98	Quinn Walton		00:24:01.86	3
	4	4	94	Madeleine Rabuse		00:25:29.41	4
	5	5	87	Olivia Langenheim		00:26:25.67	5
	6	6	90	Madison McCarthy		00:27:26.71	(6)
	7	7	89	Natylee Martin		00:28:23.09	(7)
2	Mount Everett				00:33:31.23	5	50
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	10	109	Rochelle Worth		00:31:42.09	8
	2	12	107	Kathryn Cohen		00:31:55.63	9
	3	13	105	Mya Martin		00:32:22.12	10
	4	14	106	Amaya Ketchen		00:32:52.89	11
	5	18	108	Lucia Cicerchia		00:38:43.44	12

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM Page: 2 of 3

Everett Girls XC Meet 10/24/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	82	Haley Crosier	SR	00:21:45.54	Wahconah
2	2	96	Jocelyn Sommers	JR	00:23:56.97	Wahconah
3	3	98	Quinn Walton	JR	00:24:01.86	Wahconah
4	4	94	Madeleine Rabuse	so	00:25:29.41	Wahconah
5	5	87	Olivia Langenheim	so	00:26:25.67	Wahconah
6	(6)	90	Madison McCarthy	7th	00:27:26.71	Wahconah
7	(7)	89	Natylee Martin	7th	00:28:23.09	Wahconah
8	0	88	Patience MacPherson	SR	00:28:24.17	Wahconah
9	0	86	Julia Langenheim	SO	00:29:45.46	Wahconah
10	8	109	Rochelle Worth	JR	00:31:42.09	Mount Everett
11	0	80	Emma Carkhuff	SR	00:31:49.10	Wahconah
12	9	107	Kathryn Cohen	FR	00:31:55.63	Mount Everett
13	10	105	Mya Martin	FR	00:32:22.12	Mount Everett
14	11	106	Amaya Ketchen	FR	00:32:52.89	Mount Everett
15	0	93	Alexis Olds	7th	00:36:25.30	Wahconah
16	0	95	Skylar Rosier	FR	00:38:36.04	Wahconah
17	0	81	Louis Carkhuff	SO	00:38:36.49	Wahconah
18	12	108	Lucia Cicerchia	FR	00:38:43.44	Mount Everett
19	0	100	Paxton Strout	SR	00:40:30.01	Wahconah
20	0	84	Addison Ferin	8th	00:40:47.59	Wahconah

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:47:44 PM Page: 3 of 3